

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5475- 5476/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12 / 2 008 and 21/11 / 2 008 in RA No.186/2008 in W P No.8236/ 2006 and W P No.8236/ 2006 of The H I G H COURT OF B O M B A Y , A U R A N G A B A D B E N C H)

SATY A N A R A Y A N M. CHAN D A K

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

C O M M N R . O F I N C O M E T A X , A U R A N G A B A D & O R S.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief]

WITH

SL P(C) NOS.5812- 5813 of 2009

SL P(C) NOS.5867- 5868 of 2009

SL P(C) NOS.6059- 6060 of 2009

SL P(C) NOS.6496- 6497 of 2009

SL P(C) NOS.6500- 6501 of 2009

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file lengthy list of dates, with prayer for interim relief and office report].

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S.B. S I N H A

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. K. K u k a r n i , Adv.

Mr. Nitin S.Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. B.S.Sai, Adv.for

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in July, 2009.

Liberty to mention after service is complete.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master