

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5475-5476/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2008 in RA No. 186/2008 & WP No. 8236/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

SATYANARAYAN M. CHANDAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AURANGABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5812-5813 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 5867-5868 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 6059-6060 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 6496-6497 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 6500-6501 of 2009

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.S.Sai, Adv.

For Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

For Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, three weeks time is granted for filing the counter affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master